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Queens Bus Network Redesign
 Pop-Ups
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1 Jamaica 165 St Bus Terminal 
 Monday, March 25 - 4pm - 7pm 
Flushing Main St Subway Station 7 
 Tuesday, March 26 - 4pm - 7pm

Queens Center Mall 
 Wednesday, March 27 - 4pm - 7pm

Jamaica - 179 St Subway Station F 
 Tuesday, April 2 - 4pm - 7pm

Rockaway Park - B 116 St Subway Station AS
 Wednesday, April 3- 4pm - 7pm

Myrtle Wyckoff Pedestrian Plaza
 Wednesday, April 3 - 4pm - 7pm 
Diversity Plaza 
 Monday, April 8 - 4pm - 7pm

 Bay Terrace Shopping Center
 Tuesday, April 9 - 10am - 12pm

Cross Bay Blvd & Liberty Av ( 
 Tuesday, April 9 - 4pm - 7pm 
Queens Village LIRR Station 
 Monday, April 15- 4pm - 7pm

Union Tpke/Utopia Pkwy (Southeast corner)  
 Tuesday, April 16 - 4pm - 7pm

28 St & Queens Plaza South (Southwest corner) 

 Wednesday, April 17 - 4pm - 7pm

Lefferts Blvd AirTrain Station 
 Wednesday, April 17 - 4pm - 7pm
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Mobile Sales Pop-Ups 
31 St between 23 Av and Ditmars Blvd
 Monday, April 8 - 11am - 2pm

Rochdale Community Center
 Tuesday, April 16 - 10am - 2pm

Allen Community Senior Citizens Center
 Thursday, April 18 - 10am - 12pm

Grand Av and 69 St in Maspeth
 Tuesday, April 23 - 1pm-3pm

Rego Center Mall (Outside Marshall’s)

 Friday, May 3 - 1pm - 3pm

Southbound 
Median Bus Stop  

In the case of extreme weather, events may be rescheduled so customers are 
advised to check the project webpage before heading out to an event. Additional 
outreach events, such as Open Houses, will also be listed there once scheduled.
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